Prep Day

6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

Day 1
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

GFI 2021 - Resource Staff Agenda

Agenda & Zoom
Protocol/Ettiquete

Culture Training
FUN Volunteer Training

Extra Time for "on your own"
facilitator/child safety training

Extra Time for "on your own"
facilitator/child safety training

Extra Time for "on your own"
facilitator/child safety training

Get some sleepity sleeps

Program Training: Facilitators
Program Training: Facilitators
Program Training: Facilitators

Prep Time, HOOT!

Prep Time, HOOT!

Prep Time, HOOT!
Mixers

Opening Session: Rules,
Volunteer Intro, Family Reveal
(Big Room/Main Zoom)

Family Session #1 (Family
Zoom)

Family Session #1 (Family
Zoom)

BREAK
BREAK
BREAK

Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room)

Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room)

Guided Meditation
Theme/Tone Setting (Big Room)

Family Session #2 (Family
Zoom)

Agenda & Zoom
Protocol/Ettiquete

Culture Training
FUN Volunteer Training

Extra Time for "on your own"
Child Safety Training

Extra Time for "on your own"
Child Safety Training

Extra Time for "on your own"
Child Safety Training
Get some sleepity sleeps

Prep Time, HOOT!: On your own:
reviewing agenda, zoom
features/protocol

Prep Time, HOOT!: On your own:
reviewing agenda, zoom
features/protocol

Prep Time, HOOT!: On your own:
reviewing agenda, zoom
features/protocol

Mixers

Opening Session: Rules,
Volunteer Intro, Family Reveal
(Big Room/Main Zoom)

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK
Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room):
Optional
Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room):
Optional
Guided Meditation
Theme/Tone Setting (Big Room)

BREAK



5
6
6

0 N

8
9
9
10

:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM
:00 PM

:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
:00 PM

Day 2

12

12:

a0ttt AP W WNNDNHH

:00 PM

30 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM
:00 PM
:30 PM

:00 PM

:30 PM

:00 PM
:30 PM
:00 PM

:30 PM

Family Session #2 (Family
Zoom)

BREAK
BREAK

Family Session #3 (Family
Zoom)

Family Session #3 (Breakout
Rooms)

Expression Session

Expression Session (Nighty
night)!

Volunteer Debrief
Staff Debrief
End of Day 1

BREAK
BREAK
BREAK

BREAK

BREAK
Expression Session: Optional

Expression Session: Optional
(Nighty night)!

Volunteer Debrief
Goodnight Friends!

Mixers/Videos of Morning
Maddness

Guided Meditation (Big Room)

Family Session #4 (Family
Zoom)

Family Session #4 (Family
Zoom)

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK
Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)
Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)
Expression Session
Expression Session
Expression Session

BREAK

BREAK

Family Session #5 (Family
Zooms)

Family Session #5 (Family
Zooms)

Senior Devotion/ Facilitators to
Fire

Fire/Banner/Closing
Fire/Banner/Closing

Staff/Volunteer Debrief/Thank
you

Mixers/Videos of Morning
Maddness

Guided Meditation (Big Room):
Optional

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK
Prep for Free Time
Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)
Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)
Expression Session: Optional
Expression Session: Optional
Expression Session: Optional

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

BREAK

Senior Devotion/ Facilitators to
Fire

Fire/Banner/Closing
Fire/Banner/Closing

Staff/Volunteer Debrief/Thank you



