GFI 2021 - Resource Staff Agenda				
	General	Resource Staff	** All Times Eastern Standard Time**	
Prep Day				
6:00 PM	Agenda & Zoom Protocol/Ettiquete	Agenda & Zoom Protocol/Ettiquete		
6:30 PM	Culture Training	Culture Training		
7:00 PM	FUN Volunteer Training	FUN Volunteer Training		
7:30 PM	Extra Time for "on your own" facilitator/child safety training	Extra Time for "on your own" Child Safety Training		
8:00 PM	Extra Time for "on your own" facilitator/child safety training	Extra Time for "on your own" Child Safety Training		
8:30 PM	Extra Time for "on your own" facilitator/child safety training	Extra Time for "on your own" Child Safety Training		
	Get some sleepity sleeps	Get some sleepity sleeps		
Day 1				
9:00 AM	Program Training: Facilitators			
9:30 AM	Program Training: Facilitators			
10:00 AM	Program Training: Facilitators			
10:30 AM	Prep Time, HOOT!	Prep Time, HOOT!: On your own: reviewing agenda, zoom features/protocol		
11:00 AM	Prep Time, HOOT!	Prep Time, HOOT!: On your own: reviewing agenda, zoom features/protocol		
11:30 AM	Prep Time, HOOT!	Prep Time, HOOT!: On your own: reviewing agenda, zoom features/protocol		
12:00 PM	•	Mixers		
12:30 PM	Opening Session: Rules, Volunteer Intro, Family Reveal (Big Room/Main Zoom)	Opening Session: Rules, Volunteer Intro, Family Reveal (Big Room/Main Zoom)		
1:00 PM	Family Session #1 (Family Zoom)	BREAK		
1:30 PM	Family Session #1 (Family Zoom)	BREAK		
2:00 PM	BREAK	BREAK		
2:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK		
3:00 PM	BREAK	BREAK		
3:30 PM	Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room)	Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room): Optional		
4:00 PM	Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room)	Game Time, HOOT! (Big Room): Optional		
4:30 PM	Guided Meditation Theme/Tone Setting (Big Room)	Guided Meditation Theme/Tone Setting (Big Room)		
5:00 PM	Family Session #2 (Family Zoom)	BREAK		

5:30 PM	Family Session #2 (Family Zoom)	BREAK	
6:00 PM	-	BREAK	
6:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	
7:00 PM	Family Session #3 (Family Zoom)	BREAK	
7:30 PM	Family Session #3 (Breakout Rooms)	BREAK	
8:00 PM	Expression Session	Expression Session: Optional	
8:30 PM	Expression Session (Nighty night)!	Expression Session: Optional (Nighty night)!	
9:00 PM	Volunteer Debrief	Volunteer Debrief	
9:30 PM	Staff Debrief	Goodnight Friends!	
10:00 PM	End of Day 1		
Day 2			
12:00 PM	Mixers/Videos of Morning Maddness	Mixers/Videos of Morning Maddness	
12:30 PM	Guided Meditation (Big Room)	Guided Meditation (Big Room): Optional	
1:00 PM	Family Session #4 (Family Zoom)	BREAK	
1:30 PM	Family Session #4 (Family Zoom)	BREAK	
2:00 PM	BREAK	BREAK	
2:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	
3:00 PM	BREAK	Prep for Free Time	
3:30 PM	Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)	Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)	
4:00 PM	Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)	Free Time (FUN Activity Zooms)	
4:30 PM	Expression Session	Expression Session: Optional	
5:00 PM	Expression Session	Expression Session: Optional	
5:30 PM	Expression Session	Expression Session: Optional	
6:00 PM	BREAK	BREAK	
6:30 PM	BREAK	BREAK	
7:00 PM	Family Session #5 (Family Zooms)	BREAK	
7:30 PM	Family Session #5 (Family Zooms)	BREAK	
8:00 PM	Senior Devotion/ Facilitators to Fire	Senior Devotion/ Facilitators to Fire	
8:30 PM	Fire/Banner/Closing	Fire/Banner/Closing	
9:00 PM	Fire/Banner/Closing	Fire/Banner/Closing	
9:30 PM	Staff/Volunteer Debrief/Thank you	Staff/Volunteer Debrief/Thank you	